
OLIMPISKĀS CERĪBAS 2017  12-MAR  Jelgava   D U12 z -38 kg
Competitors: 11

1

1. Timurs KOVAĻENKO, LAT/Dinamo LAT

9. Feliks VLADIMIROVS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS 11 - 00

2

5. Rodions SUHANOVS, LAT/Lido

3

3. Jevgeņijs SPRINGIS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

415. Davids NEČAJEVS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

510. Ņikita AFANASJEVS, LAT/Kyodai

6

6. Bogdan LOKHMATOV, RUS/Калининград

14. Artems ŽUKS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 00 - 10

7

4. Vladimirs JANKOVIČS , LAT/Ulbrokas SK

12. Fjodors GRICUKS, LAT/Lido 02 - 01s2

816. Arsenijs ANIKINS, LAT/Satori
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Ņikita AFANASJEVS, LAT/Kyodai

Jevgeņijs SPRINGIS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Davids NEČAJEVS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

Timurs KOVAĻENKO, LAT/Dinamo LAT

Arsenijs ANIKINS, LAT/Satori

Vladimirs JANKOVIČS , LAT/Ulbrokas SK

Rodions SUHANOVS, LAT/Lido

Artems ŽUKS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS


